Radiogram No. 2347u
Joint Flight with STS

GMT
21:15-21:20
21:15-21:20
21:15-21:20
21:15-21:20
21:15-21:25
21:20-21:25
21:20-21:25
21:20-21:30

21:25-21:55
21:30-21:55

21:55-23:05

21:55-22:45

22:45-22:50
22:45-23:15

22:45-23:35

22:50-22:55
22:55-23:00
23:00-00:30

23:05-00:35
23:35-23:50
23:35-23:55

23:50-01:20
00:20-01:20
00:30-01:00

00:35-00:50

00:50-01:40

01:20-03:50

01:20-02:50
01:25-01:40

01:40-02:10

01:40-01:45
01:45-02:05

CREW
FE-6
CDR
FE-1
FE-4
FE-5
FE-6
CDR, FE-4
FE-1

CDR, FE-4,
FE-5, FE-6

FE-1

CDR, FE-6,
MS3

FE-5, FE-4,
FE-1

FE-5
FE-1

FE-4

FE-5
FE-5
FE-5

CDR, FE-6,
MS3

FE-1
FE-4

FE-1
FE-4
FE-5

CDR, FE-6,
MS3

CDR, FE-6,
MS3
FE-1

FE-4
FE-5

CDR, FE-6,
MS3

FE-5
FE-5
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ACTIVITY
Integrated Immune Liquid Saliva Sample Collection
SLEEP Data Log Entry
SONOCARD Experiment Termination
Elektron-VM Aerosol Filter Inspection
Morning Inspection
SLEEP Data Log Entry
Morning Inspection
SONOCARD Data Copy to RSE-MED Laptop and Data Downlink Using OCA

Post-sleep
Post-sleep

EVA Hygiene Break

BREAKFAST

EVA Camera Test
Work Prep

VETEROK Transfer to SM and configuration set up Tagup with specialists
(VHF)

JPM and LAB Window Shutter Closure
CUCU Inhibit
Physical Exercise (ARED)

Preparation for EVA

VETEROK Photography

VETEROK Activation, logging parameters, download data to Laptop. Tagup
with specialists (VHF)

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 1
Physical Exercise (VELO), Day 2
Work Prep

EMU purge

EMU Prebreathe Before EVA

Treatment of the area behind FGB panel 206. Tagup with specialists (as
necessary)
Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 2

WRS Equipment Access
Crew Lock Depress

WRS. Valve Open
WRS Closeout Ops



02:10-02:15

02:15-03:00
02:15-03:45
02:50-03:30
03:25-03:40
03:40-04:00
03:45-03:55
04:00-04:20

04:00-05:00

04:20-05:20
05:00-08:00
05:20-05:25
05:20-05:30

05:30-06:05
05:45-06:00
06:05-06:35

06:10-06:30
06:30-07:10
06:35-08:05
07:10-07:15
07:15-08:25
07:25-08:25

08:00-09:00

08:00-08:30
08:05-08:15
08:25-09:25
08:35-09:10
08:35-08:40
08:40-08:55
08:40-09:40
08:55-10:15

09:00-09:40

09:40-10:00
09:40-09:45
09:40-09:45
09:45-10:45
09:50-10:10

CDR, FE-6,
MS3

CDR, FE-5
FE-6
FE-4
FE-5
FE-5
FE-6
FE-5

CDR, FE-1,
FE-4, FE-6

FE-5
FE-1, FE-4
CDR
FE-5

FE-5
CDR
CDR

FE-5
FE-5
CDR
FE-5
FE-5
FE-6

FE-4

FE-1
CDR
FE-5
CDR
FE-6, MS3
FE-6, MS3
FE-1
FE-6, MS3

FE-4

CDR
FE-1
FE-4
FE-4
FE-5
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Terminate Crew Lock Depress

Recycle Filter Tank Assembly (RFTA) fill

Physical Exercise (ARED)

VETEROK Restart logging, deactivate BOB. Tagup with specialists (VHF)
WRS Equipment Access

RFTA Reconfiguration For Urine Processing

EMCS. Hardware Setup

WRS Closeout Ops

LUNCH

LUNCH

Cable installation to BRI. Tagup with specialists (VHF)
Node 1 Port CBM Status Check

NS. Nanoskeleton 20A MELFI Insert

Scheduled Maintenance of Compound Specific Analyzer- Combustion Products

(CSA-CP)
Node 1 Port Common Berthing Mechanism (CBM) First Stage Capture

Node 1 Port Common Berthing Mechanism (CBM) Second Stage Capture and

Acquire Bolts

Dewey's Forest Plant Cultivation

Mid-deck transfers

Physical Exercise (ARED)

Configuration for EMU Glove Photography
Mid-deck transfers

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Cable installation to Network Connection Adapter (ACI1) and Laptops. Tagup

with specialists (VHF)

IZGIB-DAKON. Data downlink, reboot hardware

Water Recovery System (WRS) Urine Pretreat Assembly (UPA) Fill
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

NODE-3. Vestibule Pressurization and Leak Check Part 1

Crew Lock Repress

Crew Lock Repress

Physical Exercise (ARED)

Joint Airlock Ops Post EVA

COXX Maintenance
Verify UM-1 Flow Meter Configuration

NODE-3. Vestibule Pressurization and Leak Check Part 2
IZGIB -DAKON. Payload Status Check

Elektron-VM Aerosol Filter Inspection

Evening Work Prep

CSA-02 Calibration



09:50-10:45
10:00-11:00
10:10-10:15
10:15-10:45

10:45-12:45

11:00-12:45
12:45-21:15

Task List

Notes:

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC

FE-1 Evening Work Prep
CDR Physical Exercise (CEVIS)
FE-5 EVA Photo Downlink
FE-5, FE-6 |Evening Work Prep
FE-1, FE-4, Pre-sleep
FE-5, FE-6
CDR Pre-sleep
SLEEP
FE-4 IMS Update

FE-1, FE-4 |E21/22 Photo/Video / r/lg 2269

2. See OSTP for references to US activities
3. Pre-sleep ops: dinner, daily food prep, evening toilet
End of Radiogram
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